
900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030,

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
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Forest River, Inc.

Sales 10 S4618979

..Vehicle Description

SALEM TOWABLES

SMT26DBUD

SMA338430

4X4 TSMB28SA338430

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

ECLIPSE ECLIPSE DECOR' 1.00

6638-1 BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 100

10252

1011

004

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

40" HD TV

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

I 1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$10,875.00

$36250

$232.00

$217.50

$0.00

$783.00

$70.00

15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

Options Suggested. Retail

$38,883..20 $12,540.00 $51,423.20 .

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD.
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


