Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Stock # 3234 33'3" 7,336#s

Sales ID S4618979

SHIP TO	MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, W
ADDRESS:	769 W LIBERTY ST BELMONT, WI 53510 USA

1.	Optional Equipment Installed By I	Manul	facturer	
ECLIPSE	ECLIPSE DECOR		1.00	\$0.00
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE		1.00	\$10,875.00
10252	40" HD TV		1.00	\$362.50
1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER		1.00	\$232.00
004	15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5		1.00	\$217.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	(1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$783.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$70.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$38,883.20	\$12,540.00	\$51,423.20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.